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Bootstyp: Finn Dinghy
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POL1
GER 711
POL 17
POL 22
POL 16
GER 151
GER 30
GER 251
GER 14
POL 100
GER 62
GER 911
GER 501
GER 772
GER 198
POL 18
GER 114
GER 713
GER 157
GER 175
GER 42

Finn-Dinghy
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Finn-Dinghy
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STEUERMANN/-FRAU

CREW
MILOSZ
André
Piotr
Jeremi
Nikolaj
Matthias
Ralf
Mark-Raimondo
Dirk
Marek
Uwe
Patrick
Fabian
Ulli

Erik
Bartosz
Jacek
Lars
Frank
Michael
Dr. Jurgen
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AKKREDITIERUNG

WOJEWSKI
Budzien
Kula
Zimny
Lahn
Miller
Heim
Bayer
Loewe
Jarocki
Barthel
Frind
lemmel
Kurfeld
Schmidt
Ptak
Kalinski
Haverland
Dinnebier
Mdockel
Kraft

.
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Klub am Rupenhorn e. V. KaR

Finn Finale 2014

vorlaufige Ergebnisliste
Wettfahrten: 1,2,3

CLUB-ID

SEJK POGON SZCZECIN

Syc

GKZ Gdansk
WKZ Wolsztyn
UKS FIR
wyYcC

SSCO

VSAW

YCBG

ZLKS

SCD

SSGM

SV 03

YCW 61

SSv

WKZ Wolsztyn
SVM

Syc

WSuU

ASVZR

SGS

L21209001 Klub am Rupenhorn e. V. KaR

1,00
3,00
2,00
4,00
5,00
9,00
10,00
13,00
12,00
17,00
7,00
26,00
18,00
8,00
11,00
6,00
21,00
16,00
19,00
27,00
15,00

1,00
2,00
7,00
4,00
3,00
11,00
17,00
9,00
14,00
5,00
27,00
10,00
6,00
8,00
18,00
13,00
20,00
16,00
24,00
26,00
31,00

1
3
2
11
12
8
4
10
7
14
6
5
18
26
13
29
15
28
17
9
16

1,00
3,00
2,00
11,00
12,00
8,00
4,00
10,00
7,00
14,00
6,00
5,00
18,00
26,00
13,00
29,00
15,00
28,00
17,00
9,00
16,00
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PL.(PRE1) PKT(PRE1) PL.(PRE2) PKT(PRE2) PL.(PRE3) PKT(PRE3) G-PKTE G-PL

3,00 1
8,00 2
11,00 3
19,00 4
20,00 5
28,00 6
31,00 7
32,00 8
33,00 9
36,00 10
40,00 11
41,00 12
42,00 13
42,00 14
42,00 15
48,00 16
56,00 17
60,00 18
60,00 19
62,00 20
62,00 21
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

GER 112
GER 77
POL 61
GER 67
GER 89
GER 248
GER 34
DEN 14
GER 55
GER 217
GER 231
GER 811
GER 109
GER 58
GER 146
GER 63
GER 188
GER 119
GER 123
POL 28
GER 16
POL 107
GER 1971
GER 172
GER 46
GER 432
GER 265
GER 143
GER 4
GER 9
POL 14
GER 164
GER 155
GER 91
GER 186
GER 701
GER 247
GER 29

Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy

Egbert
Robert
Robert
Jurgen
Glnter
Eckehard
Dieter
Jan Verner
Herbert
Carsten
Denny
Knoll
Manfred
Thomas
Friedrich
Michael
Michael
Peter
Udo
CEZARY
Uwe
Lukasz
Christian
Andreas
Peter
Michael
Ronald
Bernd
Manfred
Friedrich
Piotr
Claus
Edwin
Nadine
Detlef
Klaus-Dieter
Ronny
Rainer
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Vincke, Dr
Muhiner
Jarocki

Deutschmann
Kellermann
Zilow
Borges
Nielsen
Sondermann
Niehusen
Jeschull
Michael
Tomaszewski
Schulz
Muller
Pandler
Kluegel
Bronke
Bengsch
JAKUBOWSKI
Hand
Kielnar
Seikrit

Siggelkow
Truhm
Kastner

Heldt

Neumann

Immler
Koch
Mazur
Wimmer
Gast
Zilow
Blaschkowski
Gotz
Knoll
Scholtze

KSwW
YCBTF
ZLKS
YCBG
VDMYS
SVLY
SSCO

S/K lynetten
WRK

syc

DRS

SCHP
SCBW
YCBG
WVE

WVF

SCsz
SCBW
YCBG
PTTK STARGARD
PYC

SKZ,

TSG

SSV VON 1894
SCTB

TSV

RSG 53 E.V.
CKA

KAR

SGS

KSS

SCLM

Ssv

SVLY

Ssv

syc

TSG

YCBG

28
22
20
14
36
23
37
31
43
25
34
39
42
30
33
49
24
32
29
35
38
40
46

DNF
45
47
44
M
48
50

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

28,00
22,00
20,00
14,00
36,00
23,00
37,00
31,00
43,00
25,00
34,00
39,00
42,00
30,00
33,00
49,00
24,00
32,00
29,00
35,00
38,00
40,00
46,00
60,00
45,00
47,00
44,00
41,00
48,00
50,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

21
29
32
34
25
37
15
36
22
30
35
28
19
41
12
23
39
44
46
38
45
40
42
33
49
43
47

BFD
50
48

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

21,00
29,00
32,00
34,00
25,00
37,00
15,00
36,00
22,00
30,00
35,00
28,00
19,00
41,00
12,00
23,00
39,00
44,00
46,00
38,00
45,00
40,00
42,00
33,00
49,00
43,00
47,00
60,00
50,00
48,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

20
19
21
30
23
27
37
22
25
35
24
31
42
32

DNF
36
45
33
40
47
39
43
38
34
41
46
48
44
49
50

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

20,00
19,00
21,00
30,00
23,00
27,00
37,00
22,00
25,00
35,00
24,00
31,00
42,00
32,00
60,00
36,00
45,00
33,00
40,00
47,00
39,00
43,00
38,00
34,00
41,00
46,00
48,00
44,00
49,00
50,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
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69,00 22
70,00 23
73,00 24
78,00 25
84,00 26
87,00 27
89,00 28
89,00 29
90,00 30
90,00 31
93,00 32
98,00 33
103,00 34
103,00 35
105,00 36
108,00 37
108,00 38
109,00 39
115,00 40
120,00 41
122,00 42
123,00 43
126,00 44
127,00 45
135,00 46
136,00 47
139,00 48
145,00 49
147,00 50
148,00 51
180,00 52
180,00 52
180,00 52
180,00 52
180,00 52
180,00 52
180,00 52
180,00 52
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